BALES and
eW@e SERVICE

II:|:. Houses for sale

CHECK YOUR AD!

. ¥The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free

Fress cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad. |
Call 905-873-0301
DEADLINES FOR

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY PAPER

DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 1 p.m. for FRIDAY

BOHDAN, Szewczyk - Real Estate
Services, Residential, Commercial,
Industrial, Farms. Georgetown - 905-873-
0961, pager 416- 680-1000

DETACHED, reverse rent to own. Wan,
R.E. (519) 853-0894 |

NEW Georgetown South executive home,
2000+ .sq.ft. premium lot, backing onto
catholic. school. Jacuzzi tub, hardwood
floors, many more upgrades, $279,000. For
details call 416-879-8217.

OLD Georgetown, large det. 6 bdrms,
new kit,bath,flooring, bar, separate DR &
LR, Wan R.E. 853-0894

PRIVATE Sale, 2+1 bedrooms. Bungalow
1,300 sq. ft., gas heat, large corner lot,
located close to hospital, public school and
downtown, Princess Anne Dr. Enquiries
905-859-3451. Asking $196.000

WELL maintained 3 bedroom bungalow
with carport, walking distance to shopping
and school. New kitchen and roof, recent
furnace, AC and windows, finished
basement. Asking $189,000. (905)873-8733

II: E Townhouses for sale |

HOLLY Model Townhouse, 3 bedrooms,
3 baths, 4 appliances + C.A.C., over
looking Glen Williams. Asking $158,000.
(905)877-9841 '

Houses warited

SINGLE mother desperately seeking
affordable Townhouse or Condo Apt. If
you are willing to sell privately and you
live on Kingham Rd. in Acton or Stuart
MacLaren Rd. in Georgetown please call
Carol 873-1958

IEE Lots & acreages

FOR SALE, 1 1/2 acre country lot, #7 on
Fourth Line N., with well. Call B??—j 705

m }E:I:r?&g:nailal s;r.e :
GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit

1875 sq. ft.
| Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location
Call (905)723-8302

GEORGETOWN Downtown 1000 sq. ft.
workshop, $725/mth all inclusive. Also

office 200,400,600 & 1000 sq.ft. inclusive,

low rent. 451-7220

1140 sq. ft. includes 150 sq. ft. office,
a/c, sprinklered, store front. 10'x10' over
head door. Located in busy Knolcrest
Centre. Call 877-0202 °

office & retail

410 sq. t. store front. High traffic exposure
In busy Knolcrest Centre. Available
November 1/2000. Call 877-0202

Before you buy - check
out our low TV prices

UP TO $200
IN REBATES

14 WESLEYAN STREET

Downtown Georgetown Just off Main Streel

Closed Sundays
Phone 87 7-3!{05

Call Hea

Business : _
opportunities

iy TG 1 - e i, e . e T - ; .
S M“E."N'.ﬂ-?‘“ YW, W % AT NSO TR MQM‘H:T-;n,\g T A At T

.",‘ A

B e
= g i i
2 o :
Ny = + & s
0 - &
P f

........

¥

R

Ei:ﬂl :. i ¥ T ) .I .

i FYry : : :

Sy 8L 3. DRI NG s

e

A Metroland Community Product servin

CALL 873-0301

-__,*.-ﬂ-'"' - e

a ‘. .. "' 4 ¥
A TE s et S . ¥ . gt
i Toh . P Y bl

Ll & )
ey

........
.
...........

Business
opportunities g

B ———— -
o

——

-----

T et WA O\ EZW 00 S
s

| o join our ex(iting, new
o call: (519) 990-0:

...8rowing by the minute!

lEI:i Office & retail

200 sq. ft. bright professional officce with
reception area for rent, Downtown
Georgetown. Call lvan 877-2630

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please cal|
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

STOREFRONT office space, top quality
finished, move right in, all leaseholds are
done, no expensive renovations required.
Suites or individual offices available. Net
rent from $9.50 sq. ft. Only 3 left. Call
877-0202 ' -

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

1100 sq. ft. store front for rent Downtown

Georgetown with full basement for storage
also access from back for delivery. Call Ivan
877-2630

Business
opportunities

CHILD Care Providers. Halton Child Care
Registry can help your business grow and
thrive. Call (905)875-0235 |

Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bedroom apt. in quiet five plex close to
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